larch-networks.com
T
ai
lo
r-
m
ad
e

larch-networks.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
LN-3824G-8XGF-RPS 24x1G ETH, Uplink 4x10G SFP+, 4x10G DSP, RPS
LN-3824GMP-8XGF-RPS 24x1G ETH, Uplink 4x10G SFP+, 4x10G DSP,  RPS, POE+ 740W
LN-3824G-8XGF-HSP-HSF 24x1G ETH, Uplink 4x10G SFP+, 4x10G DSP, HSP, HSF
LN-3824GMP-8XGF-HSP-HSF 24x1G ETH, Uplink 4x10G SFP+, 4x10G DSP, HSP, HSF, POE+ 740W
LN-3824G-8XGF 24x1G ETH, Uplink 4x10G SFP+, 4x10G DSP, Single PSU 36W
LN-3824GMP-8XGF 24x1G ETH, Uplink 4x10G SFP+, 4x10G DSP, Single PSU 850W (PoE Budget
740W)
LN-3824G-8XGF-SERIES
Models include a 1-year HW Warranty.